
                               Smiley Invite
                        American Legion Golf Course
                           Hosted by Wausau East
                           September 20th, 2008
                  ========== GIRLS TEAM SCORE ==========
                  Girls Division 1 Varsity Combined Race

  1.   110  Homestead             (  16:09  1:20:42)
====================================
  1      4  Lauren Holtz              15:41
  2     11  Sarah Miller              15:58
  3     22  Andrea Dolsky             16:08
  4     36  Keali Bjork               16:27
  5     37  Caity Bobber              16:28
  6   ( 52) Alex Holtz                16:48
  7   ( 53) Abby Kanyer               16:48
  8   ( 69) Emily Jeanpierre          17:01

  2.   116  La Crosse Central     (  16:11  1:20:51)
====================================
  1      8  Hannah Pollack            15:53
  2      9  Miranda Sanchez           15:54
  3     28  Abby Knutson              16:14
  4     29  Azjja Kjos                16:16
  5     42  Ashley Hammes             16:34
  6   ( 46) Megan Baumler             16:37
  7   ( 81) Hope Cowan                17:10
  8   ( 88) Marissa Fellenz           17:16

  3.   166  River Falls           (  16:23  1:21:52)
====================================
  1     14  Ashley Brown              16:00
  2     18  Aislinn Pomfret           16:04
  3     23  Laura Anderson            16:09
  4     49  Natalie Powell            16:45
  5     62  Alexi Bopray              16:54
  6   ( 71) Morgan VanHeukelom        17:03
  7   ( 91) Hanna Gribble             17:18
  8   (116) Monica Morgan             17:40

  4.   190  Marshfield            (  16:26  1:22:10)
====================================
  1      5  Candice Todryk            15:43
  2     12  Amanda Whipple            15:59
  3     35  Alexa Fritsch             16:26
  4     68  Lanae Staab               17:00
  5     70  Hannah Gilbert            17:02
  6   ( 95) Lisa Kaiser               17:22
  7   (112) Kara Faciszewski          17:38
  8   (148) Jena Weigel               18:37

  5.   192  Stevens Point         (  16:29  1:22:24)
====================================
  1     16  Megan Stats               16:03
  2     31  Jackie Forrest            16:19
  3     41  Melissa Budelier          16:33
  4     47  Randi Timerman            16:37
  5     57  Kassie Krueger            16:52
  6   ( 79) Kelsi Stuettgen           17:06
  7   ( 87) Brooke Piotrowski         17:16



  8   ( 92) Gabby Klein               17:20

  6.   201  Oregon                (  16:23  1:21:54)
====================================
  1      3  Morgan Engelhart          15:29
  2     20  Annie Heifner             16:04
  3     21  Allie Heifner             16:08
  4     40  Kali Jahn                 16:32
  5    117  Katie Jeffris             17:41
  6   (118) Sandy Hughes              17:42
  7   (138) Meghan Zernick            18:16

  7.   227  Pulaski               (  16:31  1:22:32)
====================================
  1      2  Deedra Irwin              15:24
  2     39  Natalie Haight            16:31
  3     44  Rachel Busjahn            16:35
  4     48  Carrie Trina              16:42
  5     94  Victoria Bentz            17:20
  6   ( 96) Mikaela Davis             17:22
  7   (119) Katelyn Enderby           17:45
  8   (131) Samantha Kinlen           18:02

  8.   250  Wausau West           (  16:41  1:23:21)
====================================
  1     15  Lauren Stepanik           16:01
  2     17  Michaela Mitushak         16:03
  3     51  Sarah Poirier             16:48
  4     83  Johanna Fischer           17:14
  5     84  Hailey Feltz              17:15
  6   ( 99) Jessica Waldvogel         17:26
  7   (110) Calli Nelson              17:37
  8   (124) Lauren Cejka              17:52

  9.   265  Eau Claire Memorial   (  16:42  1:23:26)
====================================
  1     13  Alana Jenkins             16:00
  2     25  Alexandra Brackenwagen    16:11
  3     64  Maria Smith               16:55
  4     78  Alyssa Harp               17:05
  5     85  Rebecca Brackenwagen      17:15
  6   ( 90) Brianna Nicolet           17:17

 10.   266  Antigo                (  16:43  1:23:33)
====================================
  1      6  Nicole Blahnik            15:52
  2     30  Lauren Boodry             16:18
  3     56  Sammy Stimac              16:52
  4     61  Mary Prunty               16:53
  5    113  Amber Bickler             17:38
  6   (120) Michelle Purdun           17:45
  7   (123) Stephanie Frisch          17:50
  8   (167) Amber Best                20:03

 11.   288  Kimberly              (  16:48  1:24:00)
====================================
  1     34  Whitney Schumacher        16:25
  2     38  Bailey Mulholland         16:31
  3     65  Stephanie Hietpas         16:56
  4     74  Elizabeth Hietpas         17:03



  5     77  Miranda Micke             17:05
  6   (137) Kim DeClark               18:14

 12.   312  Watertown             (  16:51  1:24:13)
====================================
  1     19  Molly Baker               16:04
  2     33  Katryna Williams          16:24
  3     59  Kristy Williams           16:53
  4     93  Taylor Holterman          17:20
  5    108  Jodi Bellas               17:32
  6   (130) Kaeley Gifford            17:57
  7   (135) Lauren Holterman          18:12
  8   (143) Lydia Roets               18:28

 13.   341  Wausau East           (  16:56  1:24:37)
====================================
  1      7  Katelyn Stine             15:53
  2     32  Courtney Frahm            16:19
  3     82  Krista Maguire            17:14
  4     98  Marissa Lange             17:24
  5    122  Elizabeth Eckert          17:47
  6   (128) Anna Andersen             17:56
  7   (153) Carissa Unger             18:49

 14.   345  D. C. Everest         (  17:00  1:24:59)
====================================
  1     10  Becky Buffington          15:57
  2     26  Laura Meinhardt           16:11
  3     50  Jackie Liebl              16:46
  4    126  Emily Przybylski          17:55
  5    133  Katie Welsh               18:10
  6   (145) Sammie Sackmann           18:31
  7   (149) Mellissa Buss             18:42
  8   (165) Natasah Helmer            19:17

 15.   369  Sun Prairie           (  17:03  1:25:12)
====================================
  1      1  Liz Berkholtz             15:18
  2     58  Tamara Wolfgram           16:52
  3     60  Maura McManus             16:53
  4    100  Jennifer McCabe           17:26
  5    150  Tanya Dring               18:43
  6   (152) Caitlin Berndt            18:47
  7   (155) Brianna Stacey            18:56
  8   (162) Melissa Assalone          19:11

 16.   416  Shawano               (  17:15  1:26:11)
====================================
  1     43  Arica Bartz               16:34
  2     45  Jenna Tuma                16:37
  3     75  Allison Weisnicht         17:04
  4    114  Emily Buettner            17:38
  5    139  Tarah Ninham              18:18
  6   (154) Aly Dallas                18:51
  7   (156) Megan Schwecke            18:57
  8   (163) Kaitlyn Boelter           19:12

 17.   438  Appleton East         (  17:19  1:26:31)
====================================
  1     55  Aubrey Scott              16:51



  2     67  Samantha Parrish          16:59
  3     86  Jacqueline DesJardin      17:16
  4    103  Malory Christenson        17:30
  5    127  Courtney Femal            17:55
  6   (134) Richael O'Hagan           18:10
  7   (140) Sara Schubert             18:19
  8   (144) Mikayla Hermsen           18:31

 18.   444  Badger                (  17:17  1:26:22)
====================================
  1     63  Shannon Tenney            16:55
  2     73  Courtney Frederick        17:03
  3     97  Kira Cooper               17:23
  4    104  Angelina Delgado          17:30
  5    107  Brittany Frederick        17:31
  6   (109) Sarah Mack                17:35
  7   (115) Leslie Stewart            17:40
  8   (125) Amanda Bartz              17:55

 19.   451  Lakeland              (  17:20  1:26:37)
====================================
  1     27  Jamie Smith               16:12
  2     66  Carly Theuerkauf          16:57
  3    106  Dana Roach                17:30
  4    111  Emily Wilson              17:37
  5    141  Rachel Ave'Lalleman       18:21
  6   (142) Lindsey Goff              18:25
  7   (147) Jaci Grooters             18:37
  8   (159) Hayley Bassett            19:05

 20.   491  Madison Memorial      (  17:29  1:27:23)
====================================
  1     72  Morgan Hay-Chapman        17:03
  2     80  Victoria Heinrich         17:10
  3    101  Sydnie Silbernagel        17:28
  4    102  Sara Purdy                17:29
  5    136  Maddie Crawford           18:13
  6   (146) Lauren Hagen              18:33

 21.   497  Merrill               (  17:40  1:28:17)
====================================
  1     24  Danielle Noland           16:11
  2     76  Rachel Andreska           17:04
  3     89  Hayley Walbeck            17:17
  4    151  Melissa Espeseth          18:45
  5    157  Jourdyn Mootz             19:00
  6   (161) Shatara Jahnke            19:06

 22.   570  Wisconsin Rapids Linc (  17:52  1:29:17)
====================================
  1     54  Holly Van Asten           16:50
  2    105  Ashley Mutchler           17:30
  3    121  Carissa Freeh             17:46
  4    132  Hayley Schotten           18:07
  5    158  Mallory Villeneuve        19:04
  6   (160) Cassie Perttula           19:05
  7   (164) Shelby Krug               19:16
  8   (171) Jerica Breen              24:43

 23.   802  Medford               (  20:25  1:42:04)



====================================
  1    129  Heidi Langteau            17:57
  2    166  Kate Knight               19:25
  3    168  Savannah Huml             21:01
  4    169  Lindsey Bucki             21:39
  5    170  Rachel Filas              22:02
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                           Hosted by Wausau East
                           September 20th, 2008
                  Girls Division 1 Varsity Combined Race
Place TmPl Name               Year School                Time     Pace  
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    1    1 Liz Berkholtz      So.  Sun Prairie           15:17.03  6:09 
    2    2 Deedra Irwin       Jr.  Pulaski               15:23.50  6:12 
    3    3 Morgan Engelhart   Jr.  Oregon                15:28.96  6:14 
    4      Ali Lorge          Jr.  Grafton               15:38.82  6:18 
    5    4 Lauren Holtz       Fr.  Homestead             15:40.19  6:19 
    6    5 Candice Todryk     Sr.  Marshfield            15:42.20  6:20 
    7    6 Nicole Blahnik     Sr.  Antigo                15:51.74  6:23 
    8    7 Katelyn Stine      Fr.  Wausau East           15:52.03  6:24 
    9    8 Hannah Pollack     Sr.  La Crosse Central     15:52.82  6:24 
   10    9 Miranda Sanchez    So.  La Crosse Central     15:53.33  6:24 
   11   10 Becky Buffington   Sr.  D. C. Everest         15:56.99  6:26 
   12   11 Sarah Miller       Jr.  Homestead             15:57.74  6:26 
   13   12 Amanda Whipple     Sr.  Marshfield            15:58.58  6:26 
   14   13 Alana Jenkins      Jr.  Eau Claire Memorial   15:59.32  6:26 
   15   14 Ashley Brown       Sr.  River Falls           15:59.42  6:27 
   16   15 Lauren Stepanik    Jr.  Wausau West           16:00.12  6:27 
   17   16 Megan Stats        Sr.  Stevens Point         16:02.26  6:28 
   18   17 Michaela Mitushak  Fr.  Wausau West           16:02.53  6:28 
   19   18 Aislinn Pomfret    Fr.  River Falls           16:03.05  6:28 
   20   19 Molly Baker        Fr.  Watertown             16:03.46  6:28 
   21   20 Annie Heifner      Sr.  Oregon                16:03.47  6:28 
   22   21 Allie Heifner      Jr.  Oregon                16:07.03  6:30 
   23   22 Andrea Dolsky      Jr.  Homestead             16:07.72  6:30 
   24   23 Laura Anderson     So.  River Falls           16:08.57  6:30 
   25   24 Danielle Noland    Sr.  Merrill               16:10.10  6:31 
   26   25 Alexandra Brackenw Sr.  Eau Claire Memorial   16:10.19  6:31 
   27   26 Laura Meinhardt    So.  D. C. Everest         16:10.49  6:31 
   28   27 Jamie Smith        Sr.  Lakeland              16:11.54  6:31 
   29   28 Abby Knutson       Jr.  La Crosse Central     16:14.00  6:32 
   30   29 Azjja Kjos         Sr.  La Crosse Central     16:15.51  6:33 
   31   30 Lauren Boodry      Sr.  Antigo                16:17.84  6:34 
   32   31 Jackie Forrest     Jr.  Stevens Point         16:18.14  6:34 
   33   32 Courtney Frahm     Fr.  Wausau East           16:18.41  6:34 
   34   33 Katryna Williams   Fr.  Watertown             16:23.96  6:36 
   35   34 Whitney Schumacher Jr.  Kimberly              16:24.33  6:37 
   36   35 Alexa Fritsch      So.  Marshfield            16:25.11  6:37 
   37   36 Keali Bjork        So.  Homestead             16:26.51  6:37 
   38   37 Caity Bobber       Jr.  Homestead             16:27.53  6:38 
   39   38 Bailey Mulholland  So.  Kimberly              16:30.13  6:39 
   40   39 Natalie Haight     Sr.  Pulaski               16:30.76  6:39 
   41   40 Kali Jahn          So.  Oregon                16:31.76  6:40 
   42   41 Melissa Budelier   Sr.  Stevens Point         16:32.51  6:40 
   43   42 Ashley Hammes      Sr.  La Crosse Central     16:33.27  6:40 
   44   43 Arica Bartz        Sr.  Shawano               16:33.42  6:40 
   45   44 Rachel Busjahn     So.  Pulaski               16:34.78  6:41 
   46   45 Jenna Tuma         So.  Shawano               16:36.09  6:41 
   47   46 Megan Baumler      Fr.  La Crosse Central     16:36.78  6:42 
   48   47 Randi Timerman     Sr.  Stevens Point         16:36.94  6:42 
   49      Emily Volkmann     Fr.  Grafton               16:38.08  6:42 
   50   48 Carrie Trina       Jr.  Pulaski               16:41.58  6:43 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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===== ==== ================== ==== ===================== ======== ===== 
   51   49 Natalie Powell     Fr.  River Falls           16:44.36  6:45 
   52   50 Jackie Liebl       So.  D. C. Everest         16:45.29  6:45 
   53   51 Sarah Poirier      Fr.  Wausau West           16:47.30  6:46 
   54   52 Alex Holtz         Fr.  Homestead             16:47.61  6:46 
   55   53 Abby Kanyer        Jr.  Homestead             16:47.78  6:46 
   56   54 Holly Van Asten    Sr.  Wisconsin Rapids Linc 16:49.24  6:47 
   57   55 Aubrey Scott       Fr.  Appleton East         16:50.62  6:47 
   58   56 Sammy Stimac       Fr.  Antigo                16:51.34  6:47 
   59   57 Kassie Krueger     Jr.  Stevens Point         16:51.38  6:47 
   60   58 Tamara Wolfgram    Jr.  Sun Prairie           16:51.64  6:48 
   61   59 Kristy Williams    Sr.  Watertown             16:52.03  6:48 
   62   60 Maura McManus      So.  Sun Prairie           16:52.66  6:48 
   63   61 Mary Prunty        Fr.  Antigo                16:52.79  6:48 
   64   62 Alexi Bopray       Fr.  River Falls           16:53.85  6:48 
   65   63 Shannon Tenney     Jr.  Badger                16:54.20  6:49 
   66   64 Maria Smith        Fr.  Eau Claire Memorial   16:54.50  6:49 
   67   65 Stephanie Hietpas  Jr.  Kimberly              16:55.59  6:49 
   68   66 Carly Theuerkauf   So.  Lakeland              16:56.41  6:49 
   69   67 Samantha Parrish   Sr.  Appleton East         16:58.27  6:50 
   70   68 Lanae Staab        So.  Marshfield            16:59.92  6:51 
   71   69 Emily Jeanpierre   Jr.  Homestead             17:00.88  6:51 
   72   70 Hannah Gilbert     So.  Marshfield            17:01.55  6:52 
   73   71 Morgan Vanheukelom Jr.  River Falls           17:02.49  6:52 
   74   72 Morgan Hay-Chapman Sr.  Madison Memorial      17:02.70  6:52 
   75   73 Courtney Frederick Jr.  Badger                17:02.82  6:52 
   76   74 Elizabeth Hietpas  Jr.  Kimberly              17:02.87  6:52 
   77   75 Allison Weisnicht  Fr.  Shawano               17:03.44  6:52 
   78   76 Rachel Andreska    Sr.  Merrill               17:03.69  6:52 
   79   77 Miranda Micke      Fr.  Kimberly              17:04.20  6:53 
   80   78 Alyssa Harp        Fr.  Eau Claire Memorial   17:04.91  6:53 
   81   79 Kelsi Stuettgen    Jr.  Stevens Point         17:05.56  6:53 
   82   80 Victoria Heinrich  So.  Madison Memorial      17:09.29  6:55 
   83   81 Hope Cowan         Sr.  La Crosse Central     17:09.42  6:55 
   84   82 Krista Maguire     So.  Wausau East           17:13.19  6:56 
   85   83 Johanna Fischer    So.  Wausau West           17:13.38  6:56 
   86   84 Hailey Feltz       Jr.  Wausau West           17:14.44  6:57 
   87   85 Rebecca Brackenwag So.  Eau Claire Memorial   17:14.48  6:57 
   88   86 Jacqueline Desjard So.  Appleton East         17:15.43  6:57 
   89   87 Brooke Piotrowski  Jr.  Stevens Point         17:15.55  6:57 
   90   88 Marissa Fellenz    Fr.  La Crosse Central     17:15.89  6:57 
   91   89 Hayley Walbeck     So.  Merrill               17:16.16  6:57 
   92   90 Brianna Nicolet    Sr.  Eau Claire Memorial   17:16.51  6:58 
   93   91 Hanna Gribble      Fr.  River Falls           17:17.40  6:58 
   94   92 Gabby Klein        Jr.  Stevens Point         17:19.14  6:59 
   95   93 Taylor Holterman   So.  Watertown             17:19.53  6:59 
   96   94 Victoria Bentz     So.  Pulaski               17:19.65  6:59 
   97   95 Lisa Kaiser        So.  Marshfield            17:21.05  6:59 
   98   96 Mikaela Davis      Sr.  Pulaski               17:21.06  6:59 
   99   97 Kira Cooper        Jr.  Badger                17:22.16  7:00 
  100   98 Marissa Lange      So.  Wausau East           17:23.57  7:00 
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  101      Carissa Brooks     Sr.  Grafton               17:24.81  7:01 
  102   99 Jessica Waldvogel  Jr.  Wausau West           17:25.16  7:01 
  103  100 Jennifer McCabe    Sr.  Sun Prairie           17:25.68  7:01 
  104  101 Sydnie Silbernagel So.  Madison Memorial      17:27.34  7:02 
  105  102 Sara Purdy         Fr.  Madison Memorial      17:28.10  7:02 
  106  103 Malory Christenson Fr.  Appleton East         17:29.35  7:03 
  107  104 Angelina Delgado   Fr.  Badger                17:29.43  7:03 
  108  105 Ashley Mutchler    Jr.  Wisconsin Rapids Linc 17:29.71  7:03 
  109  106 Dana Roach         Jr.  Lakeland              17:29.84  7:03 
  110  107 Brittany Frederick Sr.  Badger                17:30.08  7:03 
  111  108 Jodi Bellas        Jr.  Watertown             17:31.14  7:03 
  112  109 Sarah Mack         Jr.  Badger                17:34.27  7:05 
  113  110 Calli Nelson       Fr.  Wausau West           17:36.05  7:05 
  114  111 Emily Wilson       So.  Lakeland              17:36.56  7:06 
  115  112 Kara Faciszewski   Jr.  Marshfield            17:37.35  7:06 
  116  113 Amber Bickler      Sr.  Antigo                17:37.91  7:06 
  117  114 Emily Buettner     Sr.  Shawano               17:37.93  7:06 
  118  115 Leslie Stewart     Sr.  Badger                17:39.24  7:07 
  119  116 Monica Morgan      Jr.  River Falls           17:39.88  7:07 
  120  117 Katie Jeffris      Jr.  Oregon                17:40.44  7:07 
  121  118 Sandy Hughes       Sr.  Oregon                17:41.24  7:07 
  122      Mindy Dickmann     Jr.  Grafton               17:43.14  7:08 
  123  119 Katelyn Enderby    Fr.  Pulaski               17:44.44  7:09 
  124  120 Michelle Purdun    Fr.  Antigo                17:44.98  7:09 
  125  121 Carissa Freeh      So.  Wisconsin Rapids Linc 17:45.38  7:09 
  126  122 Elizabeth Eckert   Jr.  Wausau East           17:47.00  7:10 
  127  123 Stephanie Frisch   Sr.  Antigo                17:49.32  7:11 
  128  124 Lauren Cejka       So.  Wausau West           17:52.00  7:12 
  129  125 Amanda Bartz       Jr.  Badger                17:54.08  7:13 
  130  126 Emily Przybylski   Fr.  D. C. Everest         17:54.26  7:13 
  131  127 Courtney Femal     Sr.  Appleton East         17:54.88  7:13 
  132  128 Anna Andersen      So.  Wausau East           17:55.68  7:13 
  133  129 Heidi Langteau     So.  Medford               17:56.51  7:14 
  134  130 Kaeley Gifford     Jr.  Watertown             17:56.94  7:14 
  135      Becky Laska             Rhinelander           17:58.28  7:14 
  136  131 Samantha Kinlen    Fr.  Pulaski               18:01.56  7:16 
  137  132 Hayley Schotten    So.  Wisconsin Rapids Linc 18:06.37  7:18 
  138  133 Katie Welsh        Fr.  D. C. Everest         18:09.48  7:19 
  139  134 Richael O'Hagan    Sr.  Appleton East         18:09.81  7:19 
  140  135 Lauren Holterman   Sr.  Watertown             18:11.20  7:20 
  141  136 Maddie Crawford    Fr.  Madison Memorial      18:12.14  7:20 
  142  137 Kim Declark        Fr.  Kimberly              18:13.30  7:20 
  143  138 Meghan Zernick     Jr.  Oregon                18:15.46  7:21 
  144  139 Tarah Ninham       Jr.  Shawano               18:17.97  7:22 
  145  140 Sara Schubert      Sr.  Appleton East         18:18.40  7:22 
  146  141 Rachel Ave'lallema Sr.  Lakeland              18:20.49  7:23 
  147  142 Lindsey Goff       Sr.  Lakeland              18:24.12  7:25 
  148  143 Lydia Roets        Sr.  Watertown             18:27.38  7:26 
  149  144 Mikayla Hermsen    Fr.  Appleton East         18:30.75  7:27 
  150  145 Sammie Sackmann    Sr.  D. C. Everest         18:30.88  7:27 
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  151  146 Lauren Hagen       Jr.  Madison Memorial      18:32.54  7:28 
  152  147 Jaci Grooters      So.  Lakeland              18:36.53  7:30 
  153  148 Jena Weigel        Sr.  Marshfield            18:36.75  7:30 
  154  149 Mellissa Buss      Jr.  D. C. Everest         18:41.91  7:32 
  155  150 Tanya Dring        Sr.  Sun Prairie           18:42.01  7:32 
  156  151 Melissa Espeseth   Sr.  Merrill               18:44.05  7:33 
  157      Erin Mans          So.  Marinette             18:46.14  7:34 
  158  152 Caitlin Berndt     So.  Sun Prairie           18:46.78  7:34 
  159  153 Carissa Unger      Fr.  Wausau East           18:48.53  7:35 
  160  154 Aly Dallas         Jr.  Shawano               18:50.25  7:35 
  161  155 Brianna Stacey     So.  Sun Prairie           18:55.75  7:37 
  162  156 Megan Schwecke     So.  Shawano               18:56.17  7:38 
  163  157 Jourdyn Mootz      Fr.  Merrill               18:59.69  7:39 
  164  158 Mallory Villeneuve Jr.  Wisconsin Rapids Linc 19:03.37  7:41 
  165  159 Hayley Bassett     Sr.  Lakeland              19:04.09  7:41 
  166  160 Cassie Perttula    Sr.  Wisconsin Rapids Linc 19:04.88  7:41 
  167  161 Shatara Jahnke     Jr.  Merrill               19:05.71  7:41 
  168  162 Melissa Assalone   Sr.  Sun Prairie           19:10.34  7:43 
  169  163 Kaitlyn Boelter    Jr.  Shawano               19:11.13  7:44 
  170  164 Shelby Krug        So.  Wisconsin Rapids Linc 19:15.18  7:45 
  171  165 Natasah Helmer     Sr.  D. C. Everest         19:16.08  7:46 
  172  166 Kate Knight        So.  Medford               19:24.11  7:49 
  173      Emily Mans         Fr.  Marinette             19:27.97  7:50 
  174      Julie Burkhardt    Sr.  Rhinelander           19:57.67  8:02 
  175  167 Amber Best         So.  Antigo                20:02.73  8:04 
  176  168 Savannah Huml      Fr.  Medford               21:00.69  8:28 
  177      Ashley Kraus       Fr.  Marinette             21:10.73  8:32 
  178  169 Lindsey Bucki      Fr.  Medford               21:38.43  8:43 
  179      Kelly Mays         So.  Rhinelander           21:42.00  8:44 
  180  170 Rachel Filas       Fr.  Medford               22:01.05  8:52 
  181  171 Jerica Breen       So.  Wisconsin Rapids Linc 24:42.80  9:57 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


